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Sophie Todd 
 

Spotlight pin: https://www.spotlight.com/7657-9087-3512 

Location: Berkshire/South West London 

Playing Age: 17-27 

Height: 5 ft 2  Hair Colour: Brown 

Build:  Slim                 Hair Length: Long 

Eye colour: Blue/Grey 

 

 

 

Theatre 

2020 
 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2017 
2015 
2015 
2014/15 

Miranda 
 
Desdemona 
Lena 
Annie 
Laura 
Debutane 
45 
Lauri 
Ensemble 
White Rabbit 
Presenter 

 Touch The Moon 
 
Othello (Germany Tour) 
Dreaming In English 
Honesty 
False Flag 
Trojan Women 
Figures 
Pitching to The Star 
Metamorphosis 
Alice In Wonderland 
Safe Drive Stay Alive Tour 

Kenneth Branagh New Writing 
Award/Windsor Fringe 
White Horse Theatre  
White Horse Theatre  
White Horse Theatre  
Rose Bruford 
Rose Bruford 
Rose Bruford 
SFA Theater Texas 
Scene Productions 
Scene Productions 
Safe Drive Stay Alive/Thames 
Valley + South Oxfordshire 
Police 

Richard Elson 
 
Kenneth Michaels 
Kenneth Michaels 
Kenneth Michaels 
Steven Dykes 
Mathew Gordon-Martin 
Steven Dykes 
Cecily Mauciri 
Kelly Taylor Smith 
Kelly Taylor Smith 
Dan Campsall 

Training 
2021  London Actors Workshop: Acting for Film and TV  
2016-2019 Rose Bruford College:  BA (Hons) American Theatre Arts w/ Study abroad SFA Texas 
2017   Acting for Camera (Brad Maule) 
2014   Royal Birmingham Conservatoire: Foundation in Acting 

 

Skills (*highly skilled/native) 

Languages: English*, German (Basic), French (Basic) 
Accents: RP*, Estuary English*, Heightened RP, Cockney, American (General, Southern States, New 
York, Midwest), Yorkshire, Scottish, Irish.  
Performance: Viewpoints, Suzuki, T.I.E, Verbatim, Immersive Theatre, Stage Combat, Devising.  
Singing: (A3-C6) Alto/Mezzo Soprano, Choral, Madrigal, Jazz, Pop, Musical Theatre. 
Music & Dance: Jazz Dance, Contemporary Dance, Swing Dance, Contact Improvisation.  
Sports: Ice Skating, Yoga, Swimming. 
Other: Full Clean UK Drivers License, Advance Van Driving (EU), Workshop Leader, Director, 
Dramaturgy, ASM.  

 

https://www.spotlight.com/7657-9087-3512

