

Sophie Todd

Spotlight pin: https://www.spotlight.com/7657-9087-3512

Location: Berkshire/South West London

Playing Age: 17-27

Height: 5 ft 2 Hair Colour: Brown Build: Slim Hair Length: Long

Eye colour: Blue/Grey

<u>Theatre</u>				
2020	Miranda	Touch The Moon	Kenneth Branagh New Writing Award/Windsor Fringe	Richard Elson
2019-20	Desdemona	Othello (Germany Tour)	White Horse Theatre	Kenneth Michaels
2019-20	Lena	Dreaming In English	White Horse Theatre	Kenneth Michaels
2019-20	Annie	Honesty	White Horse Theatre	Kenneth Michaels
2019	Laura	False Flag	Rose Bruford	Steven Dykes
2019	Debutane	Trojan Women	Rose Bruford	Mathew Gordon-Martin
2019	45	Figures	Rose Bruford	Steven Dykes
2017	Lauri	Pitching to The Star	SFA Theater Texas	Cecily Mauciri
2015	Ensemble	Metamorphosis	Scene Productions	Kelly Taylor Smith
2015	White Rabbit	Alice In Wonderland	Scene Productions	Kelly Taylor Smith
2014/15	Presenter	Safe Drive Stay Alive Tour	Safe Drive Stay Alive/Thames Valley + South Oxfordshire	Dan Campsall

Training

2021 London Actors Workshop: Acting for Film and TV

2016-2019 Rose Bruford College: BA (Hons) American Theatre Arts w/ Study abroad SFA Texas

Police

2017 Acting for Camera (Brad Maule)

2014 Royal Birmingham Conservatoire: Foundation in Acting

Skills (*highly skilled/native)

Languages: English*, German (Basic), French (Basic)

Accents: RP*, Estuary English*, Heightened RP, Cockney, American (General, Southern States, New

York, Midwest), Yorkshire, Scottish, Irish.

Performance: Viewpoints, Suzuki, T.I.E, Verbatim, Immersive Theatre, Stage Combat, Devising.

Singing: (A3-C6) Alto/Mezzo Soprano, Choral, Madrigal, Jazz, Pop, Musical Theatre. **Music & Dance**: Jazz Dance, Contemporary Dance, Swing Dance, Contact Improvisation.

Sports: Ice Skating, Yoga, Swimming.

Other: Full Clean UK Drivers License, Advance Van Driving (EU), Workshop Leader, Director,

Dramaturgy, ASM.